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              XIAMEN FARATRONIC C383A474KC51A11
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XIAMEN FARATRONIC
                

 Package
 Bolt Mount

 Description
 
                ±10% 1kV 470nF -40℃~+85℃ CBB capacitor Bolt Mount  Film Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  270
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.4739
                      	$ 2.47
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.143
                      	$ 21.43
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.9346
                      	$ 58.04
	
                      270+
                    	 
                        $1.723
                      	$ 465.21
	
                      540+
                    	 
                        $1.6275
                      	$ 878.85
	
                      1080+
                    	 
                        $1.5846
                      	$ 1711.37



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  